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C. 0. Cooper Ltd. 
Notice of Intention to Apply for Dissolution of 
Company 

company and unless there are written objections lodged with 
the District Registrar of Companies within 30 days of the date 
of this notice, the company will be dissolved. 

Pursuant to Section 335A of the Companies Act 1955 
I, Richard William Birch, hereby give notice that I propose to 
apply to the Registrar of Companies for a declaration of 
dissolution of the company. 

Dated this 10th day of May 1990. 

T. L. PEARCE, Director. 
ds5537 

Unless written objection is made to the Registrar of Companies 
within 30 days of the publication of this notice, the Registrar 
may dissolve the company. 

Malcolm Forlong Ltd. 

Notice of Intention for Declaration of Dissolution 

Pursuant to Section 335A of the Companies Act 1955 

Take notice I, Malcolm Forlong of Auckland, a company 
director of Malcolm Forlong Ltd., hereby give notice that I 
intend to apply to the District Registrar of Companies at 
Auckland for a declaration of dissolution of the above-named 
company and unless there are written objections lodged with 
the District Registrar of Companies within 30 days of the date 
of this notice, the company will be dissolved. 

Dated this 11th day of May 1990. 

R. W. BIRCH, Secretary for Eastwood & Partners. 
ds5526 

Pearce Properties Ltd. 
Notice of Intention for Declaration of Dissolution 
Pursuant to Section 335A of the Companies Act 1955 
Take notice I, Trevor Lloyd Pearce of Auckland, a company 
director of Pearce Properties Ltd., hereby give notice that I 
intend to apply to the District Registrar of Companies at 
Auckland for a declaration of dissolution of the above-named 

Dated this 10th day of May 1990. 

M. FORLONG, Director. 
ds5538 

CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME 
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Dormouse Developments Limited 
Parkroyal (Christchurch) Limited 
Long Distance Fifteen Limited 
Fermentation Industries (N .Z.) Limited 
Shelfco Formations No. 11 Limited 
Phigra No. 59 Limited 
S P Fay Limited 
Salbach Investments Limited 
Industrial Technical Sales Limited 
Turbo S Station Management Limited 
Adis Press Limited 
Elite Auto Electrical Services Company 

Limited 
Shelfco Formations No. 10 Limited 
Wondervol Investments No. 65 Limited 
Thames Sawmilling Company Limited 
Yeddina Holdings Limited 
Marianske Lazne International Limited 
McCallum Brown Jones Holdings Limited 
Ready Form No. 40 Limited 
Pasta Mania Limited 
Greenfield Investments (Unite() Limited 
Wondervol Investments No. 61 Limited 
Alpine Electronics (NZ) Limited 
Artrite Advertising Limited 
Huron Holdings No 9 Limited 
Kent Enterprises Limited 
Barbara Kirkbride Number One Shelf 

Company Limited 
Alder (Wholesale) Limited 
Iamaco Number Thirty Three Limited 
Huron Holdings No 8 Limited 
Boesky Holdings Limited 
Michael Clark (1986) Limited 
Elfin Industries Limited 
lrian Holdings Limited 
Kiwi Fasteners Limited 
Hatfield & Chan Properties Limited 
Joy Benton Enterprises Limited 
W.R. Ford Limited 
Manukau Thirtyseven Limited 

New Name 

Harold's Place Limited 
Victoria Hotels (Christchurch) Limited 
Input Holdings Limited 
New Zealand Food Industries Limited 
Ruscott Holdings Limited 
Iatrac Consultants Limited 
Sound Advice (1990) Limited 
Hugh Stedman Limited 
Playfair Industries Limited 
PCM Computer Maintenance Limited 
Adis International Limited 
Elite Electrical Appliances and Services 

Company Limited 
Techna Graphics Limited 
Royal Oak Service Centre Limited 
Thames Timber Limited 
Ely Eye Clinic Limited 
Wildcat Marine Limited 
Anjon Enterprises Limited 
Kiwi Trading Co. Limited 
Michael Clark (1986) Limited 
Network Foods (NZ) Limited 
Parkinson & Holland Limited 
Kirkmay Securities Limited 
Artrite Print Limited 
Paola Dashwood Design Limited 
Kenterprises International Limited 
McNeight Designs Limited 

Simon Alder & Associates Limited 
Dash Marketing Limited 
Insuraclean and Restoration Services Limited 
Magus Group Limited 
Clark's of Khyber Pass Limited 
April Industries Limited 
Playwell Products Limited 
Fluid Technology Limited 
Airline GSA Company Limited 
Riginal Foodmarket Limited 
W.R. Ford & Company Limited 
Edsoft Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

AK. 455306 19/4/90 
AK. 257995 26/4/90 
AK. 443886 30/3/90 
AK. 024546 16/3/90 
AK. 456061 26/4/90 
AK. 458130 20/4/90 
AK. 427968 23/ 4/90 
AK. 453232 414190 
AK. 208224 20/4/90 
AK. 284116 19/4/90 
AK. 113220 10/4/90 
AK. 457892 3/4/90 

AK. 449831 
AK. 460008 
AK.174920 
AK. 454215 
AK. 456341 
AK. 150726 
AK. 455884 
AK. 302975 
AK. 331849 
AK. 454898 
AK. 067621 
AK. 071351 
AK. 451268 
AK. 046394 
AK. 388650 

AK. 075357 
AK. 418741 
AK. 439166 
AK. 332962 
AK. 132020 
AK. 117816 
AK. 446996 
AK. 350900 
AK. 382676 
AK. 385091 
AK. 387440 
AK. 431876 

26/4/90 
2714/90 
29/3/90 
26/4/90 
4/4/90 
5/4/90 

24/4/90 
20/4/90 

22/12/89 
20/4/90 
11/4/90 
20/4/90 
20/4/90 
12/4/90 
12/4/90 

17/4/90 
19/4/90 
20/4/90 
24/4/90 
2014190 

4/4/90 
17/4/90 
19/4/90 
2014190 

6/4/90 
18/4/90 
8/4/90 


