C. O. Cooper Ltd.

Notice of Intention to Apply for Dissolution of Company

Pursuant to Section 335A of the Companies Act 1955

I, Richard William Birch, hereby give notice that I propose to apply to the Registrar of Companies for a declaration of dissolution of the company.

Unless written objection is made to the Registrar of Companies within 30 days of the publication of this notice, the Registrar may dissolve the company.

Dated this 11th day of May 1990.

R. W. BIRCH, Secretary for Eastwood & Partners.

ds5526

Pearce Properties Ltd.

Notice of Intention for Declaration of Dissolution

Pursuant to Section 335A of the Companies Act 1955

Take notice I, Trevor Lloyd Pearce of Auckland, a company director of Pearce Properties Ltd., hereby give notice that I intend to apply to the District Registrar of Companies at Auckland for a declaration of dissolution of the above-named

company and unless there are written objections lodged with the District Registrar of Companies within 30 days of the date of this notice, the company will be dissolved.

Dated this 10th day of May 1990.

T. L. PEARCE, Director.

ds5537

Malcolm Forlong Ltd.

Notice of Intention for Declaration of Dissolution

Pursuant to Section 335A of the Companies Act 1955

Take notice I, Malcolm Forlong of Auckland, a company director of Malcolm Forlong Ltd., hereby give notice that I intend to apply to the District Registrar of Companies at Auckland for a declaration of dissolution of the above-named company and unless there are written objections lodged with the District Registrar of Companies within 30 days of the date of this notice, the company will be dissolved.

Dated this 10th day of May 1990.

M. FORLONG, Director.

ds5538

CHANGE OF COMPANY NAME

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Dormouse Developments Limited	Harold's Place Limited	AK. 455306	19/4/90
Parkroyal (Christchurch) Limited	Victoria Hotels (Christchurch) Limited	AK. 257995	26/4/90
Long Distance Fifteen Limited	Input Holdings Limited	AK. 443886	30/3/90
Fermentation Industries (N.Z.) Limited	New Zealand Food Industries Limited	AK. 024546	16/3/90
Shelfco Formations No. 11 Limited	Ruscott Holdings Limited	AK. 456061	26/4/90
Phigra No. 59 Limited	Iatrac Consultants Limited	AK. 458130	20/4/90
S P Fay Limited	Sound Advice (1990) Limited	AK. 427968	23/4/90
Salbach Investments Limited	Hugh Stedman Limited	AK. 453232	4/4/90
Industrial Technical Sales Limited	Playfair Industries Limited	AK. 208224	20/4/90
Turbo S Station Management Limited	PCM Computer Maintenance Limited	AK. 284116	19/4/90
Adis Press Limited	Adis International Limited	AK. 113220	10/4/90
Elite Auto Electrical Services Company Limited	Elite Electrical Appliances and Services Company Limited	AK. 457892	3/4/90
Shelfco Formations No. 10 Limited	Techna Graphics Limited	AK. 449831	26/4/90
Wondervol Investments No. 65 Limited	Royal Oak Service Centre Limited	AK. 460008	27/4/90
Thames Sawmilling Company Limited	Thames Timber Limited	AK. 174920	29/3/90
Yeddina Holdings Limited	Ely Eye Clinic Limited	AK. 454215	26/4/90
Marianske Lazne International Limited	Wildcat Marine Limited	AK. 456341	4/4/90
McCallum Brown Jones Holdings Limited	Anjon Enterprises Limited	AK. 150726	5/4/90
Ready Form No. 40 Limited	Kiwi Trading Co. Limited	AK. 455884	24/4/90
Pasta Mania Limited	Michael Clark (1986) Limited	AK. 302975	20/4/90
Greenfield Investments (Unitel) Limited	Network Foods (NZ) Limited	AK. 331849	22/12/89
Wondervol Investments No. 61 Limited	Parkinson & Holland Limited	AK. 454898	20/4/90
Alpine Electronics (NZ) Limited	Kirkmay Securities Limited	AK. 067621	11/4/90
Artrite Advertising Limited	Artrite Print Limited	AK. 071351	20/4/90
Huron Holdings No 9 Limited	Paola Dashwood Design Limited	AK. 451268	20/4/90
Kent Enterprises Limited	Kenterprises International Limited	AK. 046394	12/4/90
Barbara Kirkbride Number One Shelf Company Limited	McNeight Designs Limited	AK. 388650	12/4/90
Alder (Wholesale) Limited	Simon Alder & Associates Limited	AK. 075357	17/4/90
Iamaco Number Thirty Three Limited	Dash Marketing Limited	AK. 418741	19/4/90
Huron Holdings No 8 Limited	Insuraclean and Restoration Services Limited	AK. 439166	20/4/90
Boesky Holdings Limited	Magus Group Limited	AK. 332962	24/4/90
Michael Clark (1986) Limited	Clark's of Khyber Pass Limited	AK. 132020	20/4/90
Elfin Industries Limited	April Industries Limited	AK. 117816	4/4/90
Irian Holdings Limited	Playwell Products Limited	AK. 446996	17/4/90
Kiwi Fasteners Limited	Fluid Technology Limited	AK. 350900	19/4/90
Hatfield & Chan Properties Limited	Airline GSA Company Limited	AK. 382676	20/4/90
Joy Benton Enterprises Limited	Riginal Foodmarket Limited	AK. 385091	6/4/90
W.R. Ford Limited	W.R. Ford & Company Limited	AK. 387440	18/4/90
Manukau Thirtyseven Limited	Edsoft Limited	AK. 431876	8/4/90